JBF Industries Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 25th January 2024

Annexure -7

Amount in Rs.

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) as on 22nd June, 2024

Details of Claimant

Details of claim admitted

Details of Claim Received
Amount of Amount of | Remarks, if any
S. No. Department Government Amount Covered b oy el Amount of Claim Not Admitted |Claim Under-
T Amount of Claim Admitted | Nature of Claim N Y| covered by dues, that verification
Amount Claimed SEE IS || & reremnae may be set-
CGST & CE - The .
1 X R Guijarat 2,56,27,05,000 2,56,27,05,000 Unsecured 0 0 0
Assistant Commissoner
Deputy Director, Directorate
2 General of GST Intelligence, Guijarat 1,22,90,10,052 0 Unsecured 0 0 1,22,90,10,052
Surat Zonal Unit
Unsecured
1,22,90,10,052

Total

3,79,17,15,052

2,56,27,05,000




